Route: CHS 7 AM

Bus: 30 Snow Route
Depart: 8:26

Updated: 12/01/2022

Driver: Elsa Jauron

DIRECTIONS / ADDRESS TIME STUDENT(S)
Depart shop — east Hwy 30 to Swedetown Rd 8:26
Depart City Park 8:30
Turn right on Swedetown—

F4839-Alder-Grove Rd-(eorner-of Adder&Swedetown) §:26
FarmtefronrAdder-Grove

F4453-Alder-Grove Rd S22
At West end of Alder Grove Road 8:34
Continue on Swedetown Rd

21768-SywedetownRd 83+
22468-SwedetownRd 835
229689-SwedetownRd 835
Furrarounddopemeroad-Gate

At Trotter Road 8:40
Return towards town to -

1315 & 1320 Swedetown Village Trailer Park 8:50
Arrive front of CMHS-Unload students on side 8:57
road-Exit rear of CMHS

Return to Bus Garage 9:04




